County

Central District
Burlington

South District
Atlantic

Other counties 2/

Total

Central District

Burlington

South District
Atlantic

Other counties 2/

Total

Central District
Burlington

South District
Atlantic

Other counties 2/

Total

1/ Preliminary.
2/ The other counties could come from any of the districts.

NEW JERSEY: BLUEBERRIES, BY COUNTY, 2002 - 2007

2002

1,300

5,800
300
7,400

3,460

6,360

2,000

5,680

4,500

36,900
600
42,000

2003

1,300

5,900
300
7,500

3,380

5,970

1,330

5,330

4,400

35,200
400
40,000

7

2004 2005

Acres harvested

1,300 1,300
5,900 5,900

300 300
7,500 7,500

Yield per acre (Ibs)

3,460 3,540
5,760 6,760
1,670 1,670
5,200 6,000

Utilized production (1,000 Ibs)

4,500 4,600
34,000 39,900
500 500
39,000 45,000

2006

1,200

6,100
300
7,600

5,420

7,360

2,080

6,840

6,500

44,900
600
52,000

2007 1/

1,100

6,100
400
7,600

5,090

7,800

2,000

7,110

5,600

47,600
800
54,000



