NEW JERSEY: BLUEBERRIES, BY COUNTY, 2002 - 2007

County	2002	2003	2004	2005	2006	2007	
	Acres harvested						
Central District							
Burlington	1,300	1,300	1,300	1,300	1,200	1,10	
South District							
Atlantic	5,800	5,900	5,900	5,900	6,100	6,10	
Other counties 2/	300	300	300	300	300	40	
Total	7,400	7,500	7,500	7,500	7,600	7,60	
	Yield per acre (lbs)						
Central District							
Burlington	3,460	3,380	3,460	3,540	5,420	5,09	
South District							
Atlantic	6,360	5,970	5,760	6,760	7,360	7,80	
Other counties 2/	2,000	1,330	1,670	1,670	2,080	2,00	
Total	5,680	5,330	5,200	6,000	6,840	7,1	
		Utilized production (1,000 lbs)					
Central District							
Burlington	4,500	4,400	4,500	4,600	6,500	5,60	
South District							
Atlantic	36,900	35,200	34,000	39,900	44,900	47,60	
Other counties 2/	600	400	500	500	600	80	
Total	42,000	40,000	39,000	45,000	52,000	54,00	

<sup>1/</sup> Preliminary.2/ The other counties could come from any of the districts.